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State of Idaho

LOBBYISTS

Ben Ysursa (Sec. 67-6619)

Scueretary of State

[1MAY 5 PH 2: 2k

:.‘)."l':i)!\i,,'..—*a V. P dlf".TE
- "TSTATE|DF IDAHO

Dute preparcd

{Type or print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at bottom of page
1.obbyist's name and permunent business address

Perivd covered
Suzanne Budge month ending

P.O. Box 984

4-29-11 )
Boise, 1D 83701 M) bavd ()
4 J 30 | 11
m;m Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behal] of Lobbyist's Employer.
Catcgory of Expenditure _ ) Proportionate arnounts cantribured by each employer (Idenrify employers, under
Rennbwrsed Pessonn] Living and Travel * """'mA mount for Jtem 3, at bottom of page.,)
Expenscs Pertaining o Lablymg Activity All Employers
e Not lave to be Reported Hmployer No. | Employer Na. 2 Employer No. 3 Faployet No. 4
Entcrtainment
Food and Retreshment $ 544.57 | g 0.00 |4 0.00 S ! 25_'79 B . _.O___‘OO
L.iving Accommodations
Advertising . -
Travel
Telephone . e
Other Expenses or Scrvices
Total s 544 57 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 125.79 $ 0.00

“When the number of cmployers you are seporting for requires multiple L-2 forms 1o be filcd a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred doblars ($100) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials and
member(s) of their houschold.

1tem-
Namgs of Legistutors, Public and Executive Oflicials
2 Date Place Amount and Llouschold Membets in Group
D Continyed on aitached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS “gm Employer(s) Nume(s) und Addressies)
No § ldaho Alliance of Boys and Girls Clubs, Inc.

Wha should file this Form: Any lobbyist registered under Section

7 AGE 610 E. 42nd St., Garden City, ID 83703
67-6617 ldaho Code

HDR Engineering, Inc.

Filing deadline: Monthly coports duc within fifteen (15) days of the No. 2 _
month for agtivities of the past month. 412 E. Parkcenter Blvd., Ste. 100, Boise, ID 83706
10 BE FILED WITIL K12
. No 3
 Ben Ysursa “? 2300 Corporate Park, Ste. 200, Herndon, VA 20171
Scerctary of State
PO Box §3720 : i
Boise, [D 83720-0080 No.4 Les Schwab Tires

Phonc: (208) 334-2852  Tax: (208) 334-2282 P.O. Box 5350, Bend, OR 97701
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State of Idaho

Ben Ysursa
Sceretary of State

2083456634

To M Liled By:

L-3

LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 67-6619)

(Yypc or priat clearly in black ink)
See instructions al botwm of page

To: 12083342282
LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

¢

o

Paee:2/10

Puge o Pagels)

1108 SPACE FOR OFFICE UM ONLY

|1 MAY -5 PM 2:25

STATE CF IDAHD

1 obby isl's wane and permanent business address

Suzanne Budge
P.O. Box 984

Datc puepared

Period covered

month ending,

4-29-11 _ o
Boise, ID 83701 {Ma.) (Day) (Yr.}
4 | s | 11
[{! o . . ; -
:'" T'otals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Emplover.
Catcgory of Expenditure o Proportionate amounts contribuled hy each employer (Ydentily employers, wnder
Rennbursed Personal Liveng and Travel *Toral Amount for ftewn 3, ut bouttom of page.)
Jixpenses Pertaming to Lobliymy Activily Al Employers
Do Not liave to he Reported Fmployer ‘NO./S Employer No 2o LCployer No. -] Limployer Noo 6
Entertainment
Food und Refreshment $ 5?4 5_7_ $ 14112_ $ __?_,3'02 8302 | 0.00
living Accommodalions |
Advertising, . i
Travel .
l'etephone
Other Expenses or Services
Total 5 544 .57 § 141.12 $ 83.02 83.02 % 0.00

*When the number of cmployets you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 forms Lo be tiled a total amount for all employers should he entered on Page |

The totals ol euch expenditure of mare than one hundred dollars ($100) for a legislator, other holder of public oflice. executive officials and
member(s) of their household.

-
2 Names of Legisiators, Public and Lixecutive Ofticials
Date Place Amount und Houschold Members in Group
{1 Continued on attached paga(s)
——
ttem Tamployer(s) Name(s) and Addresses)
INSTRUCTIONS 3 anployer(s) Name(s) and Addressies)
NFIB

TO BE FULED WITTI:

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section
67-6617 Idaho Cote

Filing deadline: Monthly reporls due within fifteen (15) days ol the
month for activities ol the past month.

13en Ysursa
Scerctary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, 1D 83720-0080
Phong: (208) 334-2852

Fax: (208) 334-2242

Na. /

5 P.O. Box 984, Boise, ID 83701

No. f(p

Thompson Creek Mining Company
P.O. Box 62, Clayton, ID 83227

No. 7'1

Idaho Petroleum Marketers & C-Store Assn.
P.O. Box 8984, Boise, |D 83701

No. 48

John Deere c/o MultiState Associates LL.C
515 King St., Ste. 300, Alexandria, VA 22314
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2883456634
LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

To: 1208334228

Page | of .
THIS SPACE #OR OFFICE U sk ONLY

State of Jdaho

L-3

Ben Ysursa
Secrclary of State

To Be ried By:

LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 67-6619)

(Type or print clealy in black ink)
See instuctions au bonom of page

“HAY -5 PM 2:25

Lobbyists tare and permanent business address

Suzanne Budge
P.0O. Box 9584

Date prepared Pariod sovercd

moudh gnding

) 4-29-11 .
Boige, ID 83701 (Mo) Pay) (Vi)
4 ‘ 30 ‘ 11
Iu‘-,m Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behall of Lobbyist's Fmployer
Catcgory of Expenditure By Proportionate amounts conttibuled by sach emplover (Identily cmployers, under
Rennbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for ltem 3, ut hottom of page.)
Cxpenscs Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Lnployers
Do Nut Huve tu be Repnrted Employer No. Xq Employer No. ]’jo Fniploye: No.ﬂ’ Fmployer No &
Entertainment
Food and Retreshment § %4457 ) ¢ 000 |g 11162 ¢ 3
Living Accommaodations
Adverlising
Iravel e e | e
Telephone _
Other Expenscs or Services __
Total | % 544.57 | ¢ 0.00 |g 111.62 | 0.00| ¢ 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reportng for requires multiple L-2 forms (o be filed g total amount for all emiployers should be entered on Page |

member(s) of their houschold.

The torals of each expenditure ol more than one hundred dotlars ($100) lor a legislator, other holder of public office, exceutive officials and

Nem-
; Namos ol T.eginlutors, Public and ixcoutive OfTictals
Date Mace Amaoun( aud |lousehold Members in Group
[]Continued un attached puge(s)
leew Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(e
INSTRUCTIONS 3 mployer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)

Page:3710

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Seclion
67-G617 Tdaho Code

Filing deadline: Monthly reports duc within fifteen (15) days of the
month for aclivities of the past month.

TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, 11> 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852  IFax: (2U8) 334-2282

No. / City of Ketchum
q P.O. Box 2315, Ketchum, ID 83340

Neuroscience Associates

No.
°Z 6140 W. Curtisian Ave., Ste. 400, Boise, ID 83704

i0
Nn.f

No. ;f
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Subject matter of praposed fegislation, the number of the Senale
or Housc Bill. Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the L obbyist was supporting ar opposing.

Code Subject
01 Agricubwre, horticulwre,

Subject Cade
{from rablc)

Bill, Resolution or Other

Legislative Ident. Number

Appropriation Bill Numbe
and Section Number

farming, and hvestock

11
28
25
25
08
08
08
11
1"
25
25
07
07
17
25
15
15

0%

0%

H29
H108
H134
H280
S1108
S1110
$1113
H161
H196
S1125
S$1136
H41
H153
H162
S1187
HO5
H197

WAL
%3

political partics

10 Fqual vights, civil tights,
minoity atfairs

1T CGovernment. finpucing.
taxation. revenue. budget.
approptistions, bids, fees. funds

12 Government, county

13 Government, federal

14 Guvernment, municipa

15 Government, speciat districts

16 Giovernnent, stare

02 Amuszinenly, games, alhlelics
and sports

03 Hanking, finance aredir and
investments

04 Childeen, minary, youth,
semor citizgns

05 Church and rehison

06 Consumer affairs

07 Ecology, environmgnt, podiution.
conservarion zoning, land and
water us¢

08 Hducation

09 Hlections, compaigns, voting,

LEGISLATIVE SURTECTTOERNTIFICATION

Code Subject

17

I8
I8
20

36

31

Health scrvice. medicine. drugs
and controlled substisces, heufth
insurance, hospitals

Ltigher education

{fousing, construction, codes
[msurance (excludmg henlth
insuratce’

Latbos, safaries and wapes.
collective bargunuy

Law enfurcement. courts.

Judges. crimes, prisons

License. pennity

Liguor

Murnlacturing, distribubon and
SeIvices

Nutwead resources, forest and
forest products. listieries. muonng
and nunmg products

Pubhe lands, parks, recrearion
Socal msurance unemployment
msurdanee, public assistance.
workmen's compensation
transponation, highways.
streets and roads

Uriitics, ¢comuumications.
relevisions. radio. newspuper.
power, CAT'Y, gas

Orher {please specityy,

Tte
5

t

Idemtily any rule. ratemaking decision. procurement, contract,
bid or bid process, finatcial scyvicees or bond lobbyist was support-

I O OPPOSINgG.

COIrect statement in accordance,

Q{“ZA TN

CERTIFICATION 1 hereby certity that the above is a uuc. compicte and
h Scetion 67s bb‘24 1daho Code.

,ér/ ‘5/3/ [{

L(Mrﬂ slgtm ure

g

I)nn:

\




